
  

Total Students/Mentee Assigned to each faculty/Mentor during the 2018-2020 academic year  

(Issues raised and resolved) 

SL. 
No. 

Name of the 
Faculty 

Mentee Gender Course Year Date 
Topics/issues* 

Raised / Discussed 

Action / 
Resolution 

Taken** 
Description of action taken 

1. Dr. Sylas V P 

Ajith S Male PG 2018-2020 

6.09.18 
28.12.18 
8.01.19 

28.06.19 
3.1.20 

Academic/Personal 
Academic 

counselling 

Served as the mentor for 
attainment of the mentee's 

academic and career goals, and 
assisted them in developing 

their social and mental capacity. 

Amrutha 
Anilkumar 

Female PG 2018-2020 

10.09.18 
7.12.18 

28.02.19 
14.08.19 
16.08.20 

Professional/persona
l 

Library 
facilities 
provided 

Provided with e-materials and 
personal counselling as and 

when required 

Abhijith A Male PG 2018-2020 

11.09.18 
24.10.18 
8.03.19 

24.11.19 
29.05.20 

Personal/Academic/ 
Professional 

Personal 
counselling 

The student expressed 
difficulties in coming to the 

classes, identifying the problem 
and having personal counseling 
with student. This understand 
made her to regular contact 
with the teacher and courses 

Shijo Joy Male PG 2018-2020 

11.09.18 
24.10.18 
8.03.19 

24.11.19 
29.05.20 

Personal/Academic 

Personal 
Counselling, 

Career 
counselling 

Guided developing of a 
research-oriented career. 



  

Achu 
Kuriakose 

Female PG 2018-2020 

19.09.18 
12.10.18 
23.05.19 
8.11.19 
5.06.20 

Academic and 
personal 

Personal 
Counselling, 

Academic 
counselling 

Guided developing of a 
research-oriented career. 

2 Dr. Baiju K R 

Aravind D Male PG 2018-2020 

08.09.18 
05.11.18 
18.01.19 
19.06.19 
15.01.20 

Academic/personal 
Given 

adequate 
training 

Provided career guidance. 

Geethu Susan 
James 

Female PG 2018-2020 

13.09.18 
5.11.18 

18.01.19 
30.07.19 
10.02.20 

Academic 

Provided 
materials 

and discussion 
for the 
exams 

Academic counselling and 
career guidance were provided. 

Akhil M S Male PG 2018-2020 

19.09.18 
21.11.18 
24.04.19 
4.09.19 
19.3.20 

Academic/personal 

Decided to 
opt for a 
teaching 

career 

Decided to join a UGC- Net 
coaching centre. 

Ani S Female PG 2018-2020 

22.09.18 
21.11.18 
16.05.19 
4.12.19 

21.05.20 

Academic 
Locating 

reference 
materials 

Sharing online resources. 
Decided to join a UGC- Net 

coaching centre 

Greeshma 
Mariam Biju 

Female PG 2018-2020 

07.09.18 
29.09.18 
25.01.19 
5.07.19 

23.07.20 

Academic/ 
Professional / 

Personal 

Career 
Counseling 
\Personal 
discussion 

Academic guidance for doing 
Research, Personal guidance to 

perform as a good teacher, 
Mentoring to face the situation 

and solve the Problem 



  

3 
Dr. Mahesh 

Mohan 

Haritha 
Haridas 

Female PG 2018-2020 

12.09.18 
12.10.18 
4.03.19 

16.08.19 
13.02.20 

Academic/personal 
Personal 

counselling 

Personal Counselling on 
academic matters and was 

given. Hands-on experience on 
advanced analytical 

instruments. 

Athira M Female PG 2018-2020 

07.09.18 
15.11.18 
5.04.19 

29.11.19 
22.04.20 

Raised questions 
about 

internship 
opportunities/career 

Career 
counselling 

Detailed class taken on 
internship and career 

opportunities. 

Athiramol V G Female PG 2018-2020 

11.09.18 
19.12.18 
1.05.19 

06.05.19 
19.12.19 
26.03.20 
12.06.20 

Personal 
Personal 

counselling 

Provided counselling to 
overcome the mental struggles 

during the COVID Pandemic 
period. 

4 
Dr. C T 

Aravindakuma
r 

Seethalakshmi 
C S 

Female PG 2018-2020 

13.09.18 
22.11.18 
9.01.19 

21.08.19 
7.02.20 

Personal/Professiona
l 

Personal 
Counselling 

Sharing online resources. 
Decided to join a UGC- Net 

coaching centre. 

Leena 
Elizabeth 
Varghese 

Female PG 2018-2020 

24.09.18 
30.11.18 
25.03.19 
20.11.19 
30.04.20 

Professional/persona
l 

Personal 
counselling 

Had a detailed discussion on 
building a research-based 

career 



  

Ruksana Salim Female PG 2018-2020 

24.09.18 
15.12.18 
31.05.19 
17.12.19 
29.04.20 

Discussed the 
Practical and raised 
the need for hands-
on experience of the 
advanced analytical 

instruments. 

Decided to 
start a two 

week 
workshop 

As a result of the discussion, 
faculty council approved for a 
two week work shop for the 

students on hands on training 
on sophisticated instruments. 

5 
Dr. E V 

Ramasamy 

Viji N V Female PG 2018-2020 

19.09.18 
29.10.18 
31.01.19 
27.06.19 
24.02.20 

Professional/Academ
ic/ Personal 

Career 
Counselling 

Advised to balance academics 
and social commitments 

Tomin Sunny Male PG 2018-2020 

25.09.18 
15.11.18 
30.04.19 
27.09.19 
26.03.20 

Academic/personal 
Personal 

counselling 
Support guidance to overcome 

personal issues. 

Veena 
Viswanath 

Female PG 2018-2020 

28.09.18 
19.12.18 
2.05.19 

30.11.19 
8.05.20 

Personal 
Personal 

counselling 

Motivated her to present more 
papers at conferences and 
seminars. Study materials 

provided. 

 


