Total Students/Mentee Assigned to each faculty/Mentor during the 2018-2020 academic year (Issues raised and resolved)

SL. No.	Name of the Faculty	Mentee	Gender	Course	Year	Date	Topics/issues* Raised / Discussed	Action / Resolution Taken**	Description of action taken
	Dr. Sylas V P	Ajith S	Male	PG	2018-2020	6.09.18 28.12.18 8.01.19 28.06.19 3.1.20	Academic/Personal	Academic counselling	Served as the mentor for attainment of the mentee's academic and career goals, and assisted them in developing their social and mental capacity.
		Amrutha Anilkumar	Female	PG	2018-2020	10.09.18 7.12.18 28.02.19 14.08.19 16.08.20	Professional/persona I	Library facilities provided	Provided with e-materials and personal counselling as and when required
1.		Abhijith A	Male	PG	2018-2020	11.09.18 24.10.18 8.03.19 24.11.19 29.05.20	Personal/Academic/ Professional	Personal counselling	The student expressed difficulties in coming to the classes, identifying the problem and having personal counseling with student. This understand made her to regular contact with the teacher and courses
		Shijo Joy	Male	PG	2018-2020	11.09.18 24.10.18 8.03.19 24.11.19 29.05.20	Personal/Academic	Personal Counselling, Career counselling	Guided developing of a research-oriented career.

		Achu Kuriakose	Female	PG	2018-2020	19.09.18 12.10.18 23.05.19 8.11.19 5.06.20	Academic and personal	Personal Counselling, Academic counselling	Guided developing of a research-oriented career.
2	Dr. Baiju K R	Aravind D	Male	PG	2018-2020	08.09.18 05.11.18 18.01.19 19.06.19 15.01.20	Academic/personal	Given adequate training	Provided career guidance.
		Geethu Susan James	Female	PG	2018-2020	13.09.18 5.11.18 18.01.19 30.07.19 10.02.20	Academic	Provided materials and discussion for the exams	Academic counselling and career guidance were provided.
		Akhil M S	Male	PG	2018-2020	19.09.18 21.11.18 24.04.19 4.09.19 19.3.20	Academic/personal	Decided to opt for a teaching career	Decided to join a UGC- Net coaching centre.
		Ani S	Female	PG	2018-2020	22.09.18 21.11.18 16.05.19 4.12.19 21.05.20	Academic	Locating reference materials	Sharing online resources. Decided to join a UGC- Net coaching centre
		Greeshma Mariam Biju	Female	PG	2018-2020	07.09.18 29.09.18 25.01.19 5.07.19 23.07.20	Academic/ Professional / Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Academic guidance for doing Research, Personal guidance to perform as a good teacher, Mentoring to face the situation and solve the Problem

3		Dr. Mahesh Mohan	Haritha Haridas	Female	PG	2018-2020	12.09.18 12.10.18 4.03.19 16.08.19 13.02.20	Academic/personal	Personal counselling	Personal Counselling on academic matters and was given. Hands-on experience on advanced analytical instruments.
	3		Athira M	Female	PG	2018-2020	07.09.18 15.11.18 5.04.19 29.11.19 22.04.20	Raised questions about internship opportunities/career	Career counselling	Detailed class taken on internship and career opportunities.
			Athiramol V G	Female	PG	2018-2020	11.09.18 19.12.18 1.05.19 06.05.19 19.12.19 26.03.20 12.06.20	Personal	Personal counselling	Provided counselling to overcome the mental struggles during the COVID Pandemic period.
			Seethalakshmi C S	Female	PG	2018-2020	13.09.18 22.11.18 9.01.19 21.08.19 7.02.20	Personal/Professiona I	Personal Counselling	Sharing online resources. Decided to join a UGC- Net coaching centre.
	4	Dr. C T Aravindakuma r	Leena Elizabeth Varghese	Female	PG	2018-2020	24.09.18 30.11.18 25.03.19 20.11.19 30.04.20	Professional/persona 	Personal counselling	Had a detailed discussion on building a research-based career

		Ruksana Salim	Female	PG	2018-2020	24.09.18 15.12.18 31.05.19 17.12.19 29.04.20	Discussed the Practical and raised the need for hands- on experience of the advanced analytical instruments.	Decided to start a two week workshop	As a result of the discussion, faculty council approved for a two week work shop for the students on hands on training on sophisticated instruments.
	Dr. E V Ramasamy	Viji N V	Female	PG	2018-2020	19.09.18 29.10.18 31.01.19 27.06.19 24.02.20	Professional/Academ ic/ Personal	Career Counselling	Advised to balance academics and social commitments
5		Tomin Sunny	Male	PG	2018-2020	25.09.18 15.11.18 30.04.19 27.09.19 26.03.20	Academic/personal	Personal counselling	Support guidance to overcome personal issues.
		Veena Viswanath	Female	PG	2018-2020	28.09.18 19.12.18 2.05.19 30.11.19 8.05.20	Personal	Personal counselling	Motivated her to present more papers at conferences and seminars. Study materials provided.